
TIMETABLE Veterinary Medicine– V (Teaching in English) 
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 Group 1 Group 2 
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8-9   
9-10 INSPECTION AND CONTROL OF ANIMAL 

ORIGINATING PRODUCTS AND FOODS (PW) 
 

10-11 RADIOLOGY AND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING  (PW) 
11-12 

12-13 

RADIOLOGY AND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING (PW) 
INSPECTION AND CONTROL OF ANIMAL 

ORIGINATING PRODUCTS AND FOODS (PW) 13-14 

14-15  
15-16   
16-17 

RADIOLOGY AND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING  (Course) 
17-18 

18-19   
19-20   

 T
u

es
d

a
y
 

8-9 
HYGIENE AND FOOD TECHNOLOGY (Course)  9-10 

10-11 
REPRODUCTION DISORDERS AND CLINICAL LECTURES ON SPECIES 1 (Course) 

11-12 

12-13   
13-14   
14-15  HYGIENE AND FOOD TECHNOLOGY (PW) 
15-16  
16-17 

HYGIENE AND FOOD TECHNOLOGY (PW)  
17-18  
18-19   
19-20   
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8-9 
INFECTIOUS DISEASES, PREVENTIVE MEDICINE AND  CLINICAL LECTURES ON SPECIES 3 (Course) 

9-10 

10-11 
INTERNAL MEDICINE AND  CLINICAL LECTURES ON SPECIES 3 (Course) 

11-12 

12-13 SURGERY AND CLINICAL LECTURES ON SPECIES 2 (Course) 

13-14 

14-15 INSPECTION AND CONTROL OF ANIMAL ORIGINATING PRODUCTS AND FOODS (Course) 
15-16 

16-17   
17-18   
18-19   
19-20   

 T
h
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8-9 CLINICAL LECTURES (Stage 3) 

INTERNAL MEDICINE 

SURGERY 

INFECTIOUS DISEASES 

REPRODUCTION DISORDERS 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-13 

13-14 

14-15   
15-16   
16-17   
17-18   
18-19   
19-20   
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8-9 

CLINICAL LECTURES (Stage 3) 

INTERNAL MEDICINE 

SURGERY 

INFECTIOUS DISEASES 

REPRODUCTION DISORDERS 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-13 

13-14 

14-15   
15-16   
16-17   
17-18   
18-19   
19-20   


