<u>TIMETABLE Veterinary Medicine-V</u> (Teaching in English)

<u>2021-2022</u> Semester 1

		Group 1	Group 2
Monday	8-9	INSPECTION AND CONTROL OF ANIMAL	
	9-10 10-11	ORIGINATING PRODUCTS AND FOODS (PW)	DADIOLOGY AND DIACNOSTIC IMACING (DW)
	11-12	ORIGINATING PRODUCTS AND FOODS (PW)	RADIOLOGY AND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING (PW)
	12-13		INSPECTION AND CONTROL OF ANIMAL
	13-14	RADIOLOGY AND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING (PW)	ORIGINATING PRODUCTS AND FOODS (PW)
	14-15		
	16-17 17-18	RADIOLOGY AND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING (Course)	
	17-18		
	19-20		
Tuesday	8-9 9-10	HYGIENE AND FOOD TECHNOLOGY (Course)	
	10-11	REPRODUCTION DISORDERS AND CLINICAL LECTURES ON SPECIES 1 (Course)	
	11-12	REPRODUCTION DISORDERS AND CLI	NICAL LECTURES ON SPECIES I (Course)
	12-13 13-14		
	14-15		IIVCIENE AND EOOD TECHNOLOCY (DW)
	15-16		HYGIENE AND FOOD TECHNOLOGY (PW)
	16-17 17-18	HYGIENE AND FOOD TECHNOLOGY (PW)	
	18-19		
	19-20		
Wednesday	8-9 9-10	INFECTIOUS DISEASES, PREVENTIVE MEDICINE AND CLINICAL LECTURES ON SPECIES 3 (Course)	
	10-11		
	11-12	INTERNAL MEDICINE AND CLINICAL LECTURES ON SPECIES 3 (Course)	
	12-13	SURGERY AND CLINICAL LECTURES ON SPECIES 2 (Course)	
	13-14		
	14-15 15-16	INSPECTION AND CONTROL OF ANIMAL O	RIGINATING PRODUCTS AND FOODS (Course)
	16-17		
	17-18		
	18-19 19-20		
Thursday	8-9	CUNICAL I F	CTURES (Stage 3)
	9-10	CLINICAL LECTURES (Stage 3) INTERNAL MEDICINE	
	10-11 11-12	SURGERY	
	12-13	INFECTIOUS DISEASES REPRODUCTION DISORDERS	
	13-14	REPRODUCT	ION DISORDERS
	14-15 15-16		
	17-18 18-19		
	19-20		
	8-9		
Friday		CLINICAL LF	CTURES (Stage 3)
	9-10	INTERNAL MEDICINE	
	10-11	SURGERY	
	11-12	INFECTIOUS DISEASES	
	12-13	REPRODUCTION DISORDERS	
	13-14		
	14-15		
	15-16		
	16-17 17-18		
	18-19		
	19-20		